TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
April 05, 2026, 11:41h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
800W STAINLESS STEEL GARDEN JET
PUMP
VIBTI800A
The 800W Stainless Steel Garden Jet Pump is the ideal solution for
transferring liquids efficiently and quickly. With a power of 800W, it
offers a maximum flow rate of 3000L/h, ensuring your transfer
tasks are carried out swiftly and effectively. The maximum head
height of 40m and immersion depth of 8m make this pump versatile
for various environments and needs, whether for drainage, water
transfer, or other liquids. Equipped with a 10m electric cable, it
provides great reach and flexibility, while the IPX8 waterproof
rating ensures water resistance. The pump is designed to operate
with liquids at a maximum temperature of 35°C, making it suitable
for a wide range of applications. With a 230V/50Hz power supply, it
can be easily connected to the electrical grid, making it a practical
and efficient choice for various tasks.
Key features
> 800W Power
> Maximum flow rate of 3000L/h
> Maximum head height of 40m and immersion depth of 8m
> 10m electric cable for greater reach
> IPX8 waterproof rating
> Maximum fluid temperature of 35°C
> Power supply of 230V/50Hz
Specifications
Anti-rust treatment Yes
Hose connector thread 1” - 25 mm
Max. liquid temperature 35º C
Max. manometric height 40 m
Max. particle size 1 mm
Maximum flow rate 3000 L/h
Maximum immersion depth 8 m
Power cord 1,2 m
Watertightness IPX4
Body Stainless steel and cast iron
Dimensions 170 x 330 x 260 mm
Product weight 5,8 Kg
Weight with packaging 6,4 Kg
Packaging dimensions 380 x 250 x 275 mm
Rated power 800 W
Supply voltage 230 V 50 Hz